© 2021 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
ordering information
catalog no.	description
K93405   	 High Frequency Reciprocating Rig, 115V 60Hz 1Ph
K93495	 High Frequency Reciprocating Rig, 230V 50/60Hz 1Ph
accessories
K93450-1	 Test Plates and Test Balls (100 Pieces / Ea)
K93460-2	 Digital Microscope for Wear Scar Measurement
	 External PC required for wear scar measuring and capture
K93495-1	 ECR - Electrical Contact Resistance
K93495-2	 Ball Holder
K93495-3	 Calibrated Weight, 200 g
K93495-4	 Humidity and Temperature Probe
K93495-5	 Thermocouple
K93495-6	 Humidity Controlled Cabinet – Custom built
	 to fit the HFRR
85 Corporate Drive, Holtsville, New York 11742
1-800-878-9070 (in u.s. only) TEL: +1 631 589 3800  FAX: +1 631 589 3815
Email: sales@koehlerinstrument.com     www.koehlerinstrument.com